NK Pure sprint/Supersprint

IJssportcentrum Eindhoven - Eindhoven
25 en 26 januari 2025

Klassement 9. Meisjes Junior C 100m

Naam

Cat
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21

Nanette de Boon
Carlijn te Poele

3 RixtBijlsma
9 Fleur Hartveld
1 Fleur Alkemade

19
15
25
10
14
31
32
12
13
11
27
23

28

24

16
30

Nienke Meesters
Liv Kogelman

Kailey van der Veen
Lisa Huis in 't Veld
Noortje Kappers
Hannah de Vries
Amanda van Vugt
Kyra Kamstra
Augustine Kaper
Benthe Kamerling
llse van der Velden
Esmee van Randeraat
Daphne Geerligs
Zoé van der Velden
Selene Dekker

Elin Timmerman
Monique de Groot
Fiore Koutstaal
Merel Viug
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11.35 (1)
11.61 (2)
DQ
11.63 (3)
11.80 (8)
11.67 (4)
11.72 (5)
11.83 (10)
11.75 (e)
11.79 (7)
11.82 (9)
12.01 (13)
DNF
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11.99 (11)
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12.48 (21)
12.23 (15)
12.23 (15)
12.26 (17)
12.37 (20)
12.54 (22)
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11.86 (11)
13.43 (24)
11.84 (10)
11.86 (11)
11.90 (13)
11.93 (14)
11.99 (15)
12.03 (16)
12.05 (17)
12.08 (18)
12.18 (19)
12.40 (21)
12.61 (23)
12.36 (20)
12.48 (22)

11,350
11,540
11,590
11,610
11,620
11,670
11,720
11,730
11,750
11,790
11,820
11,840
11,860
11,900
11,930
11,990
12,030
12,050
12,080
12,180
12,230
12,260
12,360
12,480
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